

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).19384-19385/2008

MONA SOIN ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete.

Last chance is over for filing counter affidavit by  
respondent Nos.2 and 3.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd