

ITEM NO.MM-9

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 1-2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).19384-19385/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2008 in CWP No.217/2004,CWP No.4841/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MONA SOIN ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 08/01/2014 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.(Mentioned by)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.As on 17th January, 2014 before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar