

Ö  
ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).19384-19385/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2008 in CWP No.217/2004 and CWP No.4841/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MONA SOIN ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2071 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 10/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shashank Tripathi, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matters on 15th April, 2014.

Interim order passed on 17.01.2014 shall continue.

[RAJNI MUKHI]  
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER